
Club Name Club Description Start Date Day of the Week Time Location Club Sponsor(s) Contact Information

“Audio Architects” Music 
Production Club

Are you ready to create the next big hit?! Join Audio Architects, the ultimate 
after-school music production club! Dive into the world of music creation using 
technology and software to share your musical exploration! Whether you're a 
beginner or an emerging singer, music artist, or DJ, this is the place for you!

First Wednesday of September:
September 4th Wednesdays, bi-weekly 4:15 pm - 5:15 pm Room 110 Mr. Sifuentes rsifuentes@avpaschools.org 

Boxing Club Fitness based self defense class that focuses on self control and discipline 
while also building confidence. October 23, 2024 Wednesdays, bi-weekly 4 pm - 5 pm PE Room Mr. Balderas abalderas@avpaschools.org

Cooking Club Learn the basics of cooking and kitchen skills. Learn how to make meals and 
desserts. Taste the foods you create. September 25th Wednesdays, bi-weekly 4:15 pm - 5:30 pm Cafeteria Kevin Koelker kkoelker@avpaschools.org

Creative Writing Club
The Creative Writing Club is a welcoming space for all writers, new and 
experienced. Join on Thursdays afterschool to make new friends, share your 
writing with others, and have a space to write. 

Thursday, August 22 Thursdays 4:15 pm - 5:15 pm Literary Arts Room Elizabeth Shugert eshugert@avpaschools.org

Debate Do you like to talk the talk? Do you want to be a lawyer? Are you competitive? 
Do you like to look at all sides of a topic? Tuesday, September 3 Tuesdays, bi-weekly 4 pm - 5 pm Room 109 Vicki Delgado vdelgado@avpaschools.org

Food Tasting Club Try and taste different foods from different cultures around the world. We're 
going to travel the world with our sense of taste. September 16 Mondays, bi-weekly 4:20 pm - 5:20 pm Room 108 Darnishea Sansom dsansom@avpaschools.org

Pageant & Etiquette Class Embrace your feminity and dive deep into your beauty. Enhance your 
knowledge proper ettiquite and express your inner and outer beauty. August 19 Mondays 4:20 - 5:20 pm Theatre Room Lynn Hobbs lhobbs@avpaschools.org

Pep Club Fallon Shade fshade@avpaschools.org

Spoken Word, Poetry Sydni Daniels sdaniels@avpaschools.org

Student Council/Government
Are you passionate about making a difference in our school community? Do 
you have ideas that could improve student life and bring us all together? The 
Student Council is looking for enthusiastic and dedicated individuals like YOU 
to join our team! Help plan the 8th grade graduation and more!

September 4 Wednesdays 4 pm - 5 pm Room 120 Ms. Perry sperry@avpaschools.org

Show Choir

Are you passionate about singing, dancing, and performing? Do you want to 
be part of a dynamic and talented team? Come join our Show Choir!   
(Auditions Reqired)   Why Join Us?
 Exciting Performances: Showcase your talent in school and community events.
Creative Expression: Explore a variety of musical styles and genres.
Team Spirit: Collaborate with enthusiastic and supportive peers.
Skill Development: Enhance your vocal and dance abilities while having fun!  

September 5
Wednesday during 
Conservatory 
AND
Thursdays after school

Wednesday 2:20- 3:20 pm
Thursdays 4:30 - 5:30 pm

Wednesday: Dance 
Room
Thursday: Vocal 
Room

Mr. Stone dstone@avpaschools.org

Dance Company

The AVPA Dance Company is an audition-based program. Dance scholars in 
grades 6-8th are invited to audition. The dance scholar must be enrolled in a 
dance course at AVPA and or at least 1 year of experience in dance training. 
Dance Scholars accepted into the AVPA Dance Company are required to 
attend all training/rehearsal dates and have an understanding that this is a 
full time commitment.

Auditions on 8/29
First rehearsal on 9/5 Thursdays 4:30-6:30pm Dance Room Arianna Williams awilliams@avpaschools.org

Entreprenuer Club
Want to create tumblers/shirts to sell to your friends and families? Well, this is 
the club for you. This club will teach you how to be your own boss, develop a 
business plan, and pitch it to get sales for your business.

September 3 Tuesdays 4:30-6:30pm Yellow Al Collins acollins@avpaschools.org

DJ Club
Want to learn how to hold a crowd using music to entertain? Well Join DJ Big 
Al's DJ Club and learn how to organize your music, set up for events, and 
create business cards and flyers to promote your business while rocking out 
your school parties and events. 

September 4 Wednesday 4:30-6:30pm Room 114 Al Collins acollins@avpaschools.org

Yearbook
Do you like taking pictures and capturing the memories of a lifetime? Well the 
avpa yearbook club is for you. We will take photos, of all events and build a 
book to sell to your peers. We will use the funds to go on an end of the year trip 
or buy new equiptment. 

September 4 Wednesday, bi-weekly 1:30-4:30pm Computer Lab Al Collins acollins@avpaschools.org


